IN-PLACE INCLINOMETER (METRIC)
instrumentation and monitoring
precisely measured
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
INSTRUMENTS
D
at

125 - 69
150 - 47
175 - 28
200 - 12
Maximum distance between top of borehole and datalogger
Number of Nodes Cable Length (24Vdc Supply) Cable Length (12Vdc Supply)
Soil Instruments has an ongoing policy of design review and reserves the right to amend these specifications without notice.
C2—GEOSmart System—Rev 1.0
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex	 t:	 +44 (0) 1825 765044	    e:    sales@soilinstruments.com
TN22 1QL United Kingdom	 w:   soilinstruments.com
Soil Instruments Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 07960087. Registered Office: 3rd Floor, 1 Ashley Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 2DT
INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
C2 - GEOSmart Segments
for 70mm casing. Include +/- 30° biaxial sensor.
C2-SEG-2.5MC GEOSmart segment 2.5m length, 5 nodes for casing
C2-SEG-2.0MC GEOSmart segment 2.0m length, 4 nodes for casing
C2-SEG-1.5MC GEOSmart segment 1.5m length, 3 nodes for casing
C2-SEG-1.0MC GEOSmart segment 1.0m length, 2 nodes for casing
C2-SEG-0.5MC                                                                                GEOSmart segment 0.5m length, 1 node for casing
C2-DUM-1.5MC GEOSmart Dummy Segment 1.5m length for casing
C2-DUM-0.5MC GEOSmart Dummy Segment 0.5m length for casing
C2 - GEOSmart Segments
for 38mm casing. Include +/- 30° biaxial sensor.
C2-SEG-2.5MP GEOSmart segment 2.5m length, 5 nodes for PVC
C2-SEG-2.0MP GEOSmart segment 2.0m length, 4 nodes for PVC
C2-SEG-1.5MP GEOSmart segment 1.5m length, 3 nodes for PVC
C2-SEG-1.0MP GEOSmart segment 1.0m length, 2 nodes for PVC
C2-SEG-0.5MP                                                                                  GEOSmart segment 0.5m length, 1 node for PVC
C2-DUM-1.5MP GEOSmart Dummy Segment 1.5m length for PVC
C2-DUM-0.5MP GEOSmart Dummy Segment 0.5m length for PVC
C2 - Jumper Cables
C2-JUM-25M                                                                                        Jumper cable, 25m, GEOSmart to Logger
C2-JUM-50M                                                                                        Jumper cable, 50m, GEOSmart to Logger
C2 - End Plug
C2-END-6P                                                                                        GEOSmart End Plug (6 pin)
Manuals
MAN-SET-CD                                                                                        CD Containing all product manuals